Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Surah Al-lkhlas

B. Surah Ya Sin

C. Surah Al-Bagarah
D. Surah Ar-Rehman

1 Which Surah of the Holy Quran is called 'the heart of the Quran'?

2 Which surah of Holy Qur'an is called Aroos ul Qur'an (Bride of Holy Qur'an)? " Al Rahman

SAba

. Hazrat Uzair (AS)
Hazrat Musa (AS)
. Hazrat Salih (AS)
Hazrat Imran (AS)

3 After sleeping for a 100 years, he again woke up:

. Sa'ad bin Abi Waqas
Amr bin Al-Aas

. Khalid bin Waleed
Muhammad bin Qasim

4 'Conqueror of Egypt' was:

. Hazrat Umar (RA)
Hazrat Ali (RA)
Hazrat Usman (RA)
None

5 Who advised Avu BAkr (RA) to compile the Quran.

600 A.D
608 A.D
612AD
616 A.D

6 When Hazrat Umer (R.A) embraced Islam?

10
12
14
18

7 How many Muslim women took part in the Battle of Uhud?

8 How many Paara (Parts) are there in the Quran?

Jasim
Jabbi
Jasrah
Goliath

9 What is called a collector of Zakat who is appointed by the state in an Islamic Government?

Hazrat Fatima (RA)
Hazrat Zainab (RA)
. Hazrat Khadija (RA)
None of the above

10 Who first embraced islam among women?

18 Tolas
24 tolas

7 1/2 Tolas
35 Tolas

11 The Nisab of Zakat in Gold is:

6 AH
8 AH
5AH
9AH

12 In which Hijrah year, Ghazwat Karezza, Bani Al-Bayan and Al Ghaba were fought?

. Muzdalifa
Arafat
Mina
Safa

13 What is located between Arafat and Makkah?

Umme Hakeem

Umme Salamah
Umme Sulaim
Umme Khola

14 Which aunt of Holy Prophet (PBUH) and his father Hazrat Abdullah (R.A) was twins?

. Hazrat Dawood (A.S)
Hazrat Moosa (A.S)
Hazrat Eesa (A.S)

. Hazrat Idrees (A.S)

15 Name the Prophet on which Zaboor was revealed?

DOWr UOW > UOWP UOWr UOmP UOmP U0UP UOmP UOmP U0WP U0Wr U0UP U0WE OOt



16

17

18

19

20

He was called as the kidnapper of the scholars:

Who is called as " Muslim Alexander"?

Five Salats were made obligatory at the time of:

Which Prophet is called Naji-Ullah?

Which important compiler of ahadis was born in 803 A.D (194 A.H) and died in 869 A.D (262
AH)?

. Haroon-ur- Rasheed

. <div>Abu Jafar Mansoor</div>
Alamgir

. Khalid Bin Waleed (RA)

. Saad bin Abi Waqgas (RA)
. Amr bin Al-Aas (RA)

. Before AD 622

Mir'aj

. None of these

. Hazrat Idrees (A.S)
. Hazrat Yahya (A.S)

. Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S)

. Imam Maalik

Imam Hanbal

. Imam Sha'afi



